
Weekly Summary
Harrisburg,PA
Friday, Sept. 19

Report supplied by PDA
13livestockMarkets

CATTLE: 5785. Compared with
6786head lastweek and 5857 head a
year ago. Steers and cows steady
to 1.00 higher; heifers and bulls
mostly steady; High Choice &

Prime 63.25-66.00; Choice 58.00-
63.50; Good 51.50-60.00; Standard
42.75-52.00; Choice heifers 54.00-
59.50; Good 49.00-55.50; few
Standard 42.50-49.00; Breaking
Utility & Commercial cows 36.75-
42.00; Cutter & Boning 35.25-40.50;
Canner & Cutter 31.00-36.50; shells
25.00; few Choice bullocks 51.00-
54.75; few Good 45.0051.00; YGNo.
1, 1100-2200 lb. 44.0052.00; No. 2,
900-1500 lb. 39.75-45.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Large &

Med. No. 1, 350-700 lb. 55.00-68.00;
heifers few Med. No. 1, 300-550 lb.
47.00-57.00; bulls few Med. No. 1,
400-90049.00-50.00.

CALVES: 3515. Compared with
3818 head last week and 3970 head a
year ago. Steady to 4.00 higher;
few High Choice and Prime 90.00-
107.00; Choice 75.00-94.00; Good
60.00-77.00; 90-110 lb. 40.00-52.00;
70-90 lb. 35.00-44.00; Utility 50-100
lb. 20.00-40.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls

90-130 lb. 65.00-100.00; few heifers
90-125 lb. 50.00-74.00.

HOGS: 4618. Comparedwith 5414
head last week and 5378 head a
year ago. 1.00-2.00 lower; most
decline later part of week; No. 1-2
210-250 lb. 59.50-62.00; No. 1-3, 200
255 lb. 58.50-60.50; few No. 26,220
260 lb. 57.0069.00; few No. 2-4,240
280 lb. 56.0068.50; sows No. 1-3,300
700 lb. 50.0068.00; few No. 2-3,400
600 lb. 45.0064.00; boars 43.00-
49.50.

FEEDER PIGS; 1120. Com-
pared with 1311 head last week and
1033 head a year ago. Mostly
steady; 2035 lb. 22.5045.00; 35-55
lb. 30.0055.00.

2 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES; 2728. Comparedwith 2061
head last week and 3562 head a
year ago. 5.0020.00 higher; 2040
lb. 122.50157.00; 4060 lb. 110.00
151.00; 5060 lb. 106.00139.00; 6070
lb. 91.00126.00; 7085 lb. 84.00
97.00; few 85-105 lb. 70.0075.00; No.
26, 2540 lb. 110.00148.00; 4050 lb.
94.00127.50.

SHEEP: 1219. Compared with
1149head last week and 1008head a
year ago. Steady to weak; High
Choice & Prime 80-120 lb. 65.00-
80.00; Choice 70-110 lb. 60.00-70.00;
few Good & Choice 70-100 lb. 54.00-
65.00; si. ewes 12.0035.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,Sept. 15
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 176. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows .25 to $1 higher. Few Choice
10501200 lbs. steers61.5064.75, few
Good 55.7560.25, few Choice
holsteins 51.7565.75, few good
46.3560.75. Few Choice heifers
55.0061.50, few Good 49.0059.25.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 37.7541.00, Cutter
and Boning Utility, Utility 35.75
39.00, Canner and Low Cutter31.75
36.00, Shelly down to 30.00. Couple
Good slaughter bullocks
52.00&52.25. Yield Grade No. 1,950
2550 lbs. slaughter bulls 42.0060.85.
Feeder Cattle; Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 270-420 lbs. steers
65.0067.00,

CALVES 162. Choice vealers
77.00- few Good 62.00-70.00,
few Standard and Good 105-115 lbs.
60.00- 70-100 lbs. 45.00-52.00,
Utility 60-85 lbs. 35.0045.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90130 lbs.
55.0086.00.

HOGS 107. Few Lots US No. 1-2
210220 lbs. barrows and gilts 60.30
62.10, couple 63.00, few lots 2-3 200
230 lbs. 57.5080.00, lot 2-4 300 lbs.
49.00, lot 325 lbs. 46.00...US No. 1-3

Successful farmers
plant Hardy Brand' Corn.

“Hardy weighs up better. really comes through onpoorer soil"

High yield technologies for today’s progressive farmer.
You'll find ourcomplete product line at dealerships throughout Pennsylvania, New York,

Maryland, Delaware, Virginia, New Jersey, Ohio and much of New England

fafii/auftß Beachley-Hardy Seed Company
P.0.80x 366 ■ Camp Hill. PA 17011 ■ 717-737-4629

Livestock market and auction news
300600 lbs. sows 54.7567.75. Few
Boars 48.0050.75.

FEEDER PIGS 123. US No. 16
1525 lbs. feeder pigs 29.0069.00,45
50 lbs. 46.5048.00, lot 75 lbs. 57.50 -
all per head.

SHEEP 10.Few Choice 7595 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 64.0067.00.
Slaughter ewes, couple
19.00&21.50.

GOATS 0. No MarketTest.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambenburg, Pa.
Thursday, September 18
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE: 267. Cows steady to
1.00 higher; few Good steers 52.00
55.00; few Standard 42.7546.50;
few Good heifers 48.7562.25;
Breaking Utility & Commercial
cows 37.7541.50; Cutter & Boning
36.7540.50; Canner & Cutter 33.00
36.75; few YG No. 1, 10901830 lb.
bulls 45.1050.60.

FEEDER CATTLE: Med. No. 1,
370875 lb. steers46.0056.50.

CALVES: 394. Few Choice 72.00
86.00; few Good 60.0071.50;
Standard & Good 110125 lb. 55.00
60.00; 701001b.45.0053.00; holstein
bulls 9095lb. 53.0075.00; 100130lb.
70.0088.00.

HOGS: 18. Sows Us No. 1-3, 325-

STYLE Size &Width
6 Inch
8 Inch
Steel Toe
8" Insulated

Send Checks To:
W-R SUPPLY CO.

RO No. 4, Box 15S
Norwich, N.Y. 13815

(607) 336-6987
“We PeyPostage"

NAME
ADDREI
CITY

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, September 20,1956-Al5

540 lb. 52.75-55.75.
FEEDER PIGS: 10. 1 lot 45 lb.

33.00.
SHEEP: 71.1 lot Good & Choice

95 lb. 54.00; few Good 55-70 lb.
61.50-67.00; few si. ewes 24.0033.50.

JerseyShore
Livestock Market, Inc.

Auction everyThursday
Sept 18,1906

Jersey Shore,Pa.
Report supplied byAuction

Return to Farm Calves 55.00-
89.00.

Good Veal 50.00-70.00.
Common Veal 39.00-49.00.
Choice Steers 59.0044.50.
GoodSteers 54.00-58.00.
CommonSteers 39.0043.00.
Commercial Cows 36.00-41.00.
Canners-Cutters 33.0039.00.
Shells 29.0032.00.
ChoiceHeifers 55.00-62.50.
Good Heifers 50.0049.00.
Common Heifers 37.00-49.00.
Good Feeders 62.0047.00.
Common Feeders 41.0041.00.
Bulls 39.0044.00.
Good Hogs58.00-59.75,
Heavies 55.00-57.00.
Sows48.0001.00.
Eggs|.42-|.70.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, Sept. 15,1986

Report suppliedby auction
Registered receipts of 262 head

of horses, mules and ponies.
Market: lower.
Local

DrivingHorses 250.00-620.00.
Riding Horses 175.00690.00.
LightweightKillers 150.00-250.00.
Heavyweight Killers 300.00-

415.00.
Mare Ponies 30.0065.00.
Colts 10.00-30.00.
Gelding Ponies 30.0065.00.
Larger Ponies 100.00-215.00.

HORSEHIDE

Barnyard Acid Resistant
AMERICAN MADE

Steel shank, brown, cushion insole and arch sup
port Goodyear welt, padded collar mtro cord sole
will not track Ideal for barn use Sizes 7 13 D EE,
and EEE width half sizes

6 Inch *41 .95 8 Inch *44.95
New 8” Horsehide Steel Toe. Like Above
but heavy duty Convair sole. 7 to 13EE

width only. *48.95
Insulated Horsehide

Like 8" Above But With Snow GripSole
EE Width Only *51.95

Price Ea.
$41.95

[95
51.9!
Total

ToUl

N.Y. Add
6% Tax
Grand
Total


